
W O L L O N G O N G - U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  W O L L O N G O N G

 2 0 2 0  T I M E T A B L E

The program is  del ivered on Saturdays f rom

9:30am-12:30pm

Term 1

Saturday 1  February 2020
Saturday 8  February 2020
Saturday 15  February 2020
Saturday 22  February 2020
Saturday 29  February 2020
Saturday 7 March 2020
Saturday 14 March 2020
Saturday 21 March 2020
Saturday 28 March 2020
Saturday 4 April 2020
 

Term 2

Saturday 2 May 2020
Saturday 9 May 2020
Saturday 16 May 2020
Saturday 23 May 2020
Saturday 30 May 2020
Saturday 6 June 2020
Saturday 13 June 2020
Saturday 20 June 2020
Saturday 27 June 2020
Saturday 4 July 2020
 



W O L L O N G O N G -  U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  W O L L O N G O N G

2 0 2 0  T I M E T A B L E

The program is  del ivered on Saturdays f rom

9:30am-12:30pm

Term 3

Saturday 25 July 2020
Saturday 1 August 2020
Saturday 8 August 2020
Saturday 15 August 2020
Saturday 22 August 2020
Saturday 29 August 2020
Saturday 5 September 2020
Saturday 12 September 2020
Saturday 19 September 2020
Saturday 26 September 2020
 

Term 4

Saturday 17 October 2020
Saturday 24 October 2020
Saturday 31 October 2020
Saturday 7 November 2020
Saturday 14 November 2020
Saturday 21 November 2020
Saturday 28 November 2020
Saturday 5 December 2020
Saturday 12 December 2019
 

Film project is filmed during
September- November
 
End of year showcase is in December 


